
FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
3 Ribbons & 2 Balls

Group
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAELISRGOLD

BAKANOV ShaniISR

BANCHUK ElizaISR

FRIEDMANN AdarISR

PARITZKI RomiISR

SHAHAM OfirISR

SVERTSOV DianaISR

CHINACHNSILVER

DING XinyiCHN

GUO QiqiCHN

HAO TingCHN

HUANG ZhangjiayangCHN

PU YanzhuCHN

WANG LanjingCHN

AZERBAIJANAZEBRONZE

AGHALARZADE GulluAZE

ALIMURADOVA LamanAZE

ALIYEVA KamillaAZE

HUMMATOVA ZeynabAZE

LUZAN YelyzavetaAZE

SOROKINA DaryaAZE
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.350ISRAEL 33.10017.81 ISR 7.950

7.700CHINA 32.45016.62 CHN 8.150

7.600AZERBAIJAN 32.300! 16.73 AZE 8.000

6.850BULGARIA 31.550! 16.74 BUL 8.000

6.600POLAND 29.200! 14.95 POL 7.700

6.400UZBEKISTAN 28.70015.16 UZB 7.200

6.450UKRAINE 28.10014.17 UKR 7.550

5.650JAPAN 25.05013.18 -0.60JPN 6.900

3 Ribbons & 2 Balls

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
5 Hoops

Group
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAELISRGOLD

BAKANOV ShaniISR

BANCHUK ElizaISR

FRIEDMANN AdarISR

PARITZKI RomiISR

SHAHAM OfirISR

SVERTSOV DianaISR

CHINACHNSILVER

DING XinyiCHN

GUO QiqiCHN

HAO TingCHN

HUANG ZhangjiayangCHN

PU YanzhuCHN

WANG LanjingCHN

UKRAINEUKRBRONZE

AZZA YelyzavetaUKR

BAIEVA DianaUKR

DUDA DarynaUKR

MELESHCHUK YevaUKR

VOZNYAK AnastasiyaUKR

VYSOCHANSKA MariiaUKR
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.450ISRAEL 34.95019.41 -0.05ISR 8.150

7.300CHINA 34.65019.72 -0.05CHN 7.700

7.100UKRAINE 33.35018.83 UKR 7.450

7.000AZERBAIJAN 32.95018.44 AZE 7.550

7.000BULGARIA 32.35017.85 -0.30BUL 7.850

6.750FRANCE 32.35018.36 -0.05FRA 7.350

6.750UZBEKISTAN 31.40017.67 -0.05UZB 7.100

5.100SPAIN 26.55014.88 -0.05ESP 6.700

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERGOLD

BREZALIEVA EvaBULSILVER

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBBRONZE
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.550VARFOLOMEEV Darja 33.15016.61 GER 8.000

8.100BREZALIEVA Eva 32.95016.82 BUL 8.050

8.450IKROMOVA Takhmina 31.80015.23 UZB 8.150

8.050AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.700! 15.64 AZE 8.050

8.200KATZ Adi Asya 31.50015.45 ISR 7.900

7.800PIGNICZKI Fanni 31.400! 15.76 HUN 7.900

7.400RAFFAELI Sofia 30.90015.57 ITA 8.000

6.800NIKOLOVA Stiliana 28.70014.88 -0.30BUL 7.400

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Apr 2023 13:17 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

ONOPRIIENKO ViktoriiaUKRSILVER

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERBRONZE
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.300NIKOLOVA Stiliana 34.15017.41 BUL 8.450

8.150ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 32.65016.22 -0.05UKR 8.350

8.150VARFOLOMEEV Darja 32.55016.53 GER 7.900

8.200IKROMOVA Takhmina 32.10015.84 UZB 8.100

7.950BREZALIEVA Eva 31.65015.65 BUL 8.100

7.650RAFFAELI Sofia 31.30015.46 ITA 8.250

8.000AGHAMIROVA Zohra 30.950! 14.87 AZE 8.150

8.050VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 30.60014.68 SLO 7.950

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Hoop

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

BREZALIEVA EvaBULBRONZE
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250NIKOLOVA Stiliana 34.65018.01 BUL 8.400

8.250RAFFAELI Sofia 34.40017.62 ITA 8.550

8.050BREZALIEVA Eva 33.55017.33 BUL 8.200

8.150ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 32.950! 16.54 UKR 8.300

7.650ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 31.35015.85 BRA 7.900

7.600PIGNICZKI Fanni 30.75015.26 -0.05HUN 8.000

7.850BEREZINA Polina 30.50014.77 ESP 7.950

7.250VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.30015.18 GER 7.950

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

BREZALIEVA EvaBULSILVER

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBBRONZE
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY 2023
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.800NIKOLOVA Stiliana 31.30015.21 BUL 8.300

7.750BREZALIEVA Eva 31.10015.22 BUL 8.150

7.900IKROMOVA Takhmina 30.95014.83 UZB 8.250

8.000VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 30.40014.44 SLO 8.000

7.650DRAGAN Annaliese 29.350! 14.05 ROU 7.700

7.200RAKHIMOVA Yosmina 28.65013.86 UZB 7.650

7.300KATZ Adi Asya 28.25013.07 ISR 7.950

7.150MALPICA Marina 27.90013.48 MEX 7.350

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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